
Christmas luncheons 2023

100 Mile
Date: Thursday, December 7, Noon

Location:  100 Mile Community Hall, 265 Birch Ave, 

100 Mile House

Cost: Members $20, Non-member $40

Contact: Dot Buckoll

Address: PO Box #385, Lac La Hache, B.C. V0K 1T0

Email: terry.dot@telus.net

Phone: 250 396 4570, Cell: 250 305 8722

Fraser Valley
Date:  Tuesday, December 5, 11:00 a.m.

Location:  Pinnacle Ballroom, Clarion Hotel, 36035 N. Parallel 

Rd, Abbotsford

Cost:  Member $30, Non-member $60

Contact:  Diane Watts

Address:  506-3150 Gladwin Rd, Abbotsford, B.C. V2T 5S9

Email:  dwatts1111@shaw.ca

Phone:  604 850 9250

Columbia Shuswap
Date: Thursday, December 7, 11:30 a.m.

Location:  Berazan Restaurant Grand Room, Chances Casino 300 

10th St SW, Salmon Arm

Cost:  Members $25, Non-members $65

Contact:  Rod Haddad

Address: 3201 6th Avenue, NE-201, Salmon Arm, B.C. V1E 1S4

Email:  haddadr@telus.net

Phone: 250 833 0007

North Cariboo
Date:  Tuesday, December 5, 11:30 a.m.

Location:  The Mill Restaurant, 290 Hoy St, North, Quesnel

Cost: Member $18, Non-member $36

Contact: Rae Daggitt

Address:  1781 Lakeview Cres, Quesnel, B.C. V2J 4K2

Email: rdaggitt@telus.net

Phone: 250 991 8005

Okanagan
Date: Tuesday, December 5, 11:30 a.m.

Location:  Blue Heron Banquet Room, Penticton Golf Club, 600 

Comox St, Penticton

Cost: Member $20, Non-member $40

Contact: Pat and Mike Brandson

Address: 101–12817 Schaffer Cres, Summerland, B.C. V0H 1Z4

Email: mkbrandson@gmail.com

Phone: 250 462 8003

Pacific
Date: Thursday, November 23, 11:30 a.m.

Location:  Newlands Golf and Country Club, 21025 48th 

Ave, Langley

Cost: Member $33, Non-member $66

Contact: Ben Dobranowski

Address:  16226 187 Ave, Surrey, B.C. V4N 1B7

Email: ben.dobranowski@shaw.ca

Phone: 604 599 8663 or 604 916 1081

Northern
Date: Friday, December 1, 11:00 a.m.

Location: Coast Prince George Hotel, 770 Brunswick St, Prince George

Cost: Member $25, Non-member $50

Contact: Al Beeson

Address:  13450 Kelly Road North, Prince George, B.C. V2K 5V6

Email: akbeeson@telus.net

Phone: 250 962 6640 CS-4035



CS-4035

South Interior
Date:  Thursday, December 7, 11:00 a.m.

Location: Schubert Center, 3505 30th Ave, Vernon

Cost: Member $35, Non-member $70

Contact: Donna Wallach

Address:  6718 Garnet Rd, Vernon, B.C. V1H 1P1

Email: wallach@telus.net

Phone: 250 542 2097

Tri-Cities
Date:  Wednesday, December 13, 11:00 a.m.

Location:  Poco Inn & Suites Hotel, Banquet Room, 2nd floor, 1545 

Lougheed Hwy, Port Coquitlam 

Free parking, elevator access

Cost:  Member $30, Non-member $60

Contact: Bev Legge

Address:  3024 Lazy A St, Coquitlam, B.C. V3C 3N7

Email: ralph.legge@telus.net

Phone: 604 464 2652

Upper Island
Date:  Tuesday, December 12, 11:00 a.m.

Location:  Tigh Na Mara Parksville, 1155 Resort Dr, Parksville

Cost:  Member $28, Non-member $56

Contact: Al Seper

Address:  169 Claire Dr, Nanaimo, B.C. V9S 3E2

Email: al.seper@shaw.ca

Phone: 250 758 2343

Vancouver
Date: Monday, December 4, 11:00 a.m.

Location:  Fairmont Hotel Vancouver, Pacific Ballroom,  

900 West Georgia St, Vancouver

Cost:  Member $40, Non-member $80

Contact: Power Pioneers

Address:  333 Dunsmuir St, 15th flr, Vancouver, B.C. V6B 5R3

Email: power.pioneers@bchydro.com

Phone: 604 623 3790

Victoria
Date: Thursday, December 7, 11:00 a.m.

Location: Four Points by Sheraton, 829 McCallum Rd, Langford

Cost: Member $35, Non-member $70

Contact: Agnes DeBoer

Address: P.O. Box 49034 RPO Royal Oak, Victoria, B.C. V8Z 0G2

Email: agnesd478@gmail.com

Phone: 250 818 3962

Williams Lake (dinner)
Date: Thursday, December 7, 6:00 p.m.

Location:  MR MIKES Steakhouse Casual, 

299 Oliver St, Williams Lake

Cost: Member $30, Non-member $60

Contact: Jan Barnes

Address:  640 Haddock Ave, Williams Lake, B.C. V2G 2G9

Email: djbarnes@uniserve.com

Phone: 250 392 3849

Photos from 2022 Vancouver Christmas Luncheon 

at the Fairmont Hotel Vancouver.


